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OTTOSTUMM | megs

Swiss technology, italian design

Minimalistic windows and doors, large sliding and
folding openings, hot-rolled steel windows with
evocative appeal as well as customized solutions for
curtain walls: Ottostumm | Mogs systems in steel and
architectural bronze are characterised by a valuable
and contemporary design, permeated with the finest
Italian style and manufactured with Swiss
state-of-the-art technology.

A profile design harmonized down to the smallest
detail allows the production of high-quality windows
and doors in combination with highly efficient insulating
glass units. The very high quality of steel and bronze
alloys and the variety of the Ottostumm | Mogs system
range mean that there are virtually no limits to design
creativity, both in modern architecture and in the
restoration of historic and listed buildings.

Ottostumm | Mogs combines essential functions
with unique design, and sets new standards with
a timeless style.

Tecnologia svizzera, design italiano

Porte e finestre, aperture scorrevoli anche di grandi
dimensioni, FerroFinestra e facciate continue:

i serramenti realizzati con i sistemi Ottostumm | Mogs
in acciaio e Bronzo Architettonico sono caratterizzati
da un design essenziale e contemporaneo, permeato
del miglior gusto italiano e supportato dall’alta
tecnologia svizzera.

Lo studio attento del design dei profili — prodotti
in linee ad alta precisione svizzera - garantisce
la realizzazione di serramenti perfetti, e permette
I'inserimento di lastre vetrate di ultima generazione.
L'alta qualita delle leghe di acciaio e di bronzo,
lo spessore adeguato della lamiera, la versatilita
e I'ampiezza di gamma, fanno dei sistemi
Ottostumm | Mogs la soluzione di pil alto
valore a qualsiasi esigenza progettuale, sia
nell’architettura moderna che negli interventi
di riqualificazione urbana.

Con un comune intento: raggiungere |'essenza della
funzione, e tradurla in uno stile senza tempo.
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5
—19—+8-+—15—
42—

BT 7512ZR-08

75

=12

BT 7512PU-08

13

72
75

13l

65
75

7+

13

69

13

—15—+—27—+

72

——27——+—15—
42—

BT 75127-08

42—

13

69

—18—+9-+—15—
—42—

BT 7512HK-08

42—

13

48

75

—24

—19—+8-+-15—
42—

BT 7512HR-08

13—9—+

Bl

61
69

bl

=12

BT 6912LB-08

3

72

3

65
75

7+

75

42— 27—
e} e}
3 R 2
5
——27—+15— 3-9—+—15—
42— 27—
BT 7512H-08 BT 7512LK-08
—20—+—22—
? I\ —27——
)
N
~ N% By
N~
ke
€L
15 —+9-3—15— 14-8+—15—
42— —27—
BT 82127Z-08 BT 7512LR-08
54 1 —22—+9+—18—
O C Bﬂ ) © T
» D N
~ M~~~

L ©

—15—8.517.5—23— —34

—+—15—

54 !

BT 8212TR-08

=12

67
75

-8

13—9—

FT 7512PT-05

49 !

BT 8212ZR-08

13

65
75

=7+

13l

48

131

79

—24

75

82

glazing beads

e b b b £

FV 1520D-08

DN

FV 1520S-08

gaskets

R

>

(G99023-60

=~

G99312-60

r

G99107-60

1 ]

G99201-61

G99202-61

FV 1525D-08

T

FV 1530S-08

FV 1530D-08

v J

~
/

/

[ |

>

A &

~7

—

G99021-60 G99022-60
- I
=5
G99313-60
G99108-60 G99102-61

[ []

G99203-61 (G99204-61

]

G99103-62

JC

Jd

G99215-60

METALFORM

z

FV 1535D-08 FV 1520R-08 FV 1525R-08
N
b
f a
|
[ \
LRSS RN
G99037-60 G99318-60 G99319-60

G99216-60

G99217-60

Ld e[

FV 1530R-08 FV 1535R-08
A5
599320-60
>
S
699218-60
21


yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


BronzoFinestra

profile range

65

75

)

50 —15—
65 i

BT 7550LF-08

80

3

69

5§

—15— 50 —15—
} 80 |

BT 7550HF-08

—15— 65

;

72

&

—15—+—39——+11+—15—

BT 7550Z-08

13—9+

5]

61
69

il

—12—

BT 6912LB-08

FOR GLAZING BEADS AND GASKETS, PLEASE SEE BRONZOFINESTRA B75 TB.

22

T [xe]

[Te)

(\I N
~~ ~
e}

[Te)

N

'\l\

o T e}
[T}

o o
©R2 o
i o
=12—

67
75

X

13-9—

FT 7512PT-05

DB75 TB

80

;

13

72
75

(S

—15— 50 —15—
} 80 |

BT 7550TF-08

65

75
65
75

2~

—39——+11+—15—

65 i

BT 7550L-08

80

65
75

S

—15—+—39——+11+—15—

BT 7550H-08

72

13l

72

METALFORM

—15— 65

72
75

S5

—15— 50 —15—
} 80 |

BT 7550ZF-08

80

5 ®

65
75

g~ |l

—15—+——39—+11+15—

80 i

BT 7550T-08

——50———

J

—19———37—+—19—
75

S

——50——

BT 7550PU-08



yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


BronzoFinestra BLS75 TB - Lift&Slide

profile range

27—

13l

75
72
75

=12—+—15—

42—
o) o)
[Te)
o~ o~
~ ~~

—15—+12—+—15—

—15—+—27—

13l

72
72
75

——27——15—

69

42—

72
75

—27——15—

27— 42— 42— 42—
BT 7512L-08 BT 7512T-08 BT 75122-08 BT 7512HS-08
65 80
ol ) w7
R R 3 QR
11 )
50 15— —15 50 —15—
65 ! : 80 |
BT 7550LF-08 BT 7550HF-08
T
s
1
| 179
E99438-66
T Q
& @ | = S E
1 T
i 925 i 132
E99448-20 E99440-06
E99440-20
T T T T
- — 0 [} 0 (o)
™~ N < n < h 1
S S @ T m T
' 75 ! L 132 —30—
E99442-06 E99443-20 E99444-20
E99442-20
25 —16—
w | ]
o T SN el
T =2} < N
Sl | 1 1 | 1
| 75 1 ' 915 | 42— —30——
E99447-20 99 9220PL-62 99 4225GU-53 99 3024GU-53

24

il

61
69

el

13—9—
—=12—

BT 6712LB-08

L

30—

=14.7+

E99441-06
E99441-20

——345——

—30—

E99446-20

e

24—

E99437-53

+9.24

F9+—20—

110.61

glazing beads

I N T

FV 1520D-08

DN

FV 1520S-08

gaskets

N\
4

G99036-60

.
3

(G99107-60

1

G99201-61

FV 1525D-08

F>

FV 15630S-08

e
Y

&

G99039-64

G99108-60

]

(G99202-61

FV 1530D-08

I

G99401-62

|

G99102-61

[

G99203-61

FV 1535D-08

G99409-62

]

G99103-62

[]

(G99204-61

FV 1520R-08

n

n
(L
~

G99215-60

METALFORM

ed old el d

FV 1525R-08

Jl

3/

(G99216-60

FV 1530R-08 FV 1535R-08
Q <2
~J/ ‘\;}/
G99217-60 (G99218-60
25


yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


Mogs 2 mm Basic 50

profile range

|
|

p———50——

p———50—

p———50—

—a40——"

—46——4
—46—4

—20——20—

MF 5020L D
MF 5020L Z

50—

|
|

—20——20—+—20—

MF 5020T D
MF 5020T Z2

—A46—14

|
|

—30——20—

MF 5030L Z

p——-50——

MF 5030T Z

——46——4l
46— 4i

—30—+—20—

MF 5030LG D
MF 5030LG Z

20—+ 40—

B —46—4

60
MF 5020ZG A/R Z

complementary profiles

26

i
|

36—+ 24—

—41——4

—40———+—20—

MF 4040LR D

=

—20—+—30——+—20—

MF 5030TG D
MF 5030TG Z

1]

—20—+—30—+—20—

p——-50—

50—

50—+

b i
S

—46—4 B

—20——20——20—

MF 5020Z D
MF 50207 Z

—20—+—30——+—20—

50—

70

MF 5030Z Z

—20——30—+—20—

70

MF 5030ZG D
MF 5030ZG Z

—A46———4i

——46——4l

profile range

I 70 |
w T
T $
’ 50 —20—
MF 5050L D
MF 5050L Z
70

p——-50——
—A46——i41

50 —20—

MF 5050LG D
MF 5050LG Z

L

MF 505022G Z *

20—

[T S

4—46—

20—

90

70

p——+-50——

MF 5050H D
MF 5050H Z

—A46—4

—A46———i41

I a0 |
—20— 50 —20—

MF 5050T D
MF 50507 Z

} 90 |
—20— 50 —20—

150

MF 5050TG D
MF 5050TG Z

14— 46—

b——50—

MF 50110Z0C Z *

20—

130

p——-50——

p——-50—

METALFORM

p———-50—

p——-50—

—20— 50 —20—
I a0 |

MF 5050Z D
MF 5050Z Z
—20— 70 i
} 90 |
MF 5050ZG D
MF 5050ZG Z

—46——4

—46—4

27


yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


Mogs 2 mm Basic 50

glazing beads

FV 2015A-02 FV 2018L-02 FV 2023L-02 FV 2028L-02 FV 2033L-02
FV 2018L-12 FV 2023L-12 FV 2028L-12 FV 2033L-12

FV 2015R-02 FV 2018R-02 FV 2023R-02 FV 2028R-02 FV 2033R-02

gaskets

G99011-60

H I

G99107-60 G99108-60 G99105-61 G99104-61

] ] ] []

G99201-61 G99202-61 G99203-61 (G99204-61

G99209-60

METALFORM

G99219-60



yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


Mogs 2 mm Basic 60

profile range

30

60

60

60

150

40—
Y ¥
O
Te)
—20——20—
MF 6020L Z
70 |
—) ¥
O
Te)
50 20—
MF 6050L Z
72
¥
O
Te)
50 22—
MF 6050LG Z
4 56
!
N
o
N
60

MF 60110ZOC Z *

60

60

| 90 |
T —— —) |
©
T}
—20 50 20—
MF 6050T Z
' 92
T ——
©
T}
—20 50 22—
MF 6050TG Z

90 |
.
<o)
o
¥ ——
70 20—
MF 6050Z Z
92
<o)
Yol
¥ ——=
' 70 22—
MF 6050ZG Z

60

60

glazing beads

FV 2015A-02

FV 2015R-02

gaskets

Ry

G99011-60

.
Sf

G99107-60

1

G99201-61

FV 2018L-02

FV 2018R-02

M
)

e

G12015-60

i

G99108-60

]

G99202-61

FV 2023L-02

FV 2023R-02

H

G99105-61

]

(G99203-61

METALFORM

(I

FV 2028L-02 FV 2033L-02
FV 2028R-02 FV 2033R-02

I

G99104-61
<n S
N0 ) [
I ¢
] & &
G99204-61 G99209-60 G99219-60

31
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Stamp


Mogs 2 mm M65 TB

profile range

40—

==

65

—18—

MT 6518L-02
MT 6518L-05
MT 6518L-07
MT 6518L-12

40—

72

—18——22—

MT 7218LF-02
MT 7218LF-05
MT 7218LF-07
MT 7218LF-12

40—

=

=74

58

=7+

—18—+—22—

MT 7218LR-02
MT 7218LR-05
MT 7218LR-07
MT 7218LR-12

40 ——"

=7+

65

=7+

—18—+—22—

MT 7918LR-02 *
MT 7918LR-05 *
MT 7918LR-07 *
MT 7918LR-12 *

32

141

61

141

68

72

79

| 62 |

5

65

—22——18—+—22—

MT 6518T-02
MT 6518T-05
MT 6518T-07
MT 6518T-12

| 62 |

5

72

—22——18—+—22—

MT 7218TF-02
MT 7218TF-05
MT 7218TF-07
MT 7218TF-12

t 62 |

72

—22——18—+—22—

MT 721872-02
MT 7218TZ-05
MT 7218TZ-07
MT 7218TZ-12

I 62 |

79

—22——18—+—22—

MT 79187Z-02 *
MT 79187Z-05 *
MT 79187Z-07 *
MT 791872-12 *

61

68

68

75

65

72

=74

61

14+

=7+

68

14+

—22——40—

==

——40————22—

MT 65182-02
MT 6518Z-05
MT 6518Z-07
MT 6518Z-12

—22——40—

—40————22—

MT 7218ZF-02
MT 7218ZF-05
MT 7218ZF-07
MT 7218ZF-12

—22——40—H

=

—40———+—22—

MT 7218ZR-02
MT 7218ZR-05
MT 7218ZR-07
MT 7218ZR-12

—22—+—40——

—40——+—22—

MT 7918ZR-02 *
MT 7918ZR-05 *
MT 7918ZR-07 *
MT 7918ZR-12 *

141

61

141

68

72

79

65

72

64

14+

141

14+

| 62 |

5

40—+ 22—

MT 6518H-02
MT 6518H-05
MT 6518H-07
MT 6518H-12

| 62 |

5

—40——22—

MT 7218HF-02
MT 7218HF-05
MT 7218HF-07
MT 7218HF-12

t 62 |

—40——+—22—

MT 7218HZ-02
MT 7218HZ-05
MT 7218HZ-07
MT 7218HZ-12

I 62 |

—40——+—22—

MT 7918HZ-02 *
MT 7918HZ-05 *
MT 7918HZ-07 *
MT 7918HZ-12 *

61

68

72

79

|

¥

65
47

—14

—15—+8-+—15—

MT 6507TR-14
MT 6507TR-32
MT 6507TR-34

48—

<

47

72

I
d
T U

—20—+8+—20—

MT 7207TN-14
MT 7207TN-32
MT 7207TN-34

glazing beads

H

METALFORM

D

FV 2015A-02  FV 2018L-02
FV 2015A-07  FV 2018L-07
FV 2018L-12
T )]
FV 2015A-06  FV 2018A-06
gaskets

B I
== o
G99030-60 G10316-60

1 ]

G99201-61 G99202-61

38— 38— 48—
I T T
~ ~ ~
< < LOYI’
o~ [<2) ©
oy U |
s
~N © 11 L
N
| L J F—20—+8+—20—
+15—+8-—15— ] L]
—15—+8+—15—
MT 7207TR-14 MT 7907TR-14 * MT 6507TN-14
MT 7207TR-32 MT 7907TR-32 * MT 6507TN-32
MT 7207TR-34 MT 7907TR-34 * MT 6507TN-34
48— -
Ty
~
<
2 <
| |
[ee]
T
208420 1
MT 7907TN-14 * MT 8418S5U-02
MT 7907TN-32 * MT 8418SU-05
MT 7907TN-34 * MT 8418SU-07
MT 8418SU-12
H D D D 1 J l GJJ 1 (‘:J
FV 2023L-02  FV2028L-02  FV2033L-02 FV2015R-02  FV 2018R-02  FV 2023R-02  FV 2028R-02  FV 2033R-02
FV 2023L-07  FV 2028L-07  FV 2033L-07
FV2023L-12  FV2028L-12  FV 2033L-12
D T D D J [> j’ L J L J
FV 2023A-06  FV 2028A-06  FV 2033A-06  FV 2003R-06  FV 2015R-06  FV 2020R-06  FV 2025R-06  FV 2030R-06  FV 2035R-06
\ 37
Oy — ) <
G10317-60 G10321-60 * G10322-60 * G99107-60 G99108-60 G99105-61 G99104-61
) ? n n
(/ \“ \‘\
r = — | = — |
[] [] ¢ A e
G99203-61 699204-61 G99209-60 699219-60 G99314-60 G99315-60 *
33
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Stamp


Mogs 2 mm MLS72 TB - Lift&Slide

profile range

' 62 |

72
68

—40———F—22—

' 62 {

MT 7218HF-02
MT 7218HF-05
MT 7218HF-07

} 62 |

72
68

—22—+—18—+—22—
I 62 |

MT 7218TF-02
MT 7218TF-05
MT 7218TF-07

22— 40—

141

72
68

—40——22—

MT 7218ZF-02
MT 7218ZF-05
MT 7218ZF-07

——326—

' 89

34 99 8933PL-62

—18—

40—

187 |

MT 18718CI-05
MT 18718CI-07 *

—18—

40—

187 |

MT 18718CL-02
MT 18718CL-05
MT 18718CL-07

187 |

MT 18718CU-02
MT 18718CU-05
MT 18718CU-07

; 99 18.51
I I
¢ INSULATOR NOT PROVIDED J 2
| 1
: 107.5 | ‘ 88 !
E99403-02 E99405-02
E99403-06 E99405-06
£99403-07 E99405-07
E99404-02 E99406-02
E99404-06 E99406-06
; 87 —16—8.5!
- |
<
= Q 3% — —25.1—
0
Lo‘lr = J <l =" = oI e
<1
' 1115 * £99401-06 E99412-05
E99408-02
E99408-06
E99408-07
E99409-02
E99409-06
F12.54
1
: 59.8 : : 83.8 : ~
| Q1 1
E99435-06 E99436-06 E99430-02
t 62 |
T T ~14.54 —265—
— T
; 2 . 5
T ~ N
! 1

~16.3—+15.3+—30.3—

99 6222GU-53

79 !

99 7916PL-62 99 2215PG-00 99 2227PG-00

glazing beads

L L L

FV 2015A-02 FV 2018L-02 FV 2023L-02
FV 2015A-07 FV 2018L-07 FV 2023L-07

)] D
FV 2015A-06 FV 2018A-06 FV 2023A-06
gaskets

_ = —

[ = S|

(G99026-83 G99028-83 (G99027-83
— \\
3
3

G99107-60 G99108-60 G99105-61

1 ] [

G99201-61 G99202-61 G99203-61

FV 2003R-06

FV 2015R-02

Neos,
\“\»J'

(&

G99031-64

I

G99104-61

[

G99204-61

METALFORM

J LIS T] 1]

FV 2020R-02 FV 2025R-02 FV 2030R-02 FV 2018R-02 FV 2023R-02
FV 2015R-06 FV 2020R-06 FV 2025R-06
f 2 O
£D éﬁ i m
G99032-64 G99033-64 G12015-60 G99401-62
c\\‘ f: o\:‘ /EA
e ﬁ(
() (
& 4
G99209-60 G99219-60
35
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Stamp
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Stamp


W40 Fire

profile range

—27—A

—13—+—26—

—16—5+—26——

b—->35——

38

42—

11+—16—

FF 4203LF-01

47—

- l
I
FF 4703L-01
47—
13
o

29—

FF 4703ZL-01

42—

13

FF 4203TN-01

11+—16—

13!

FF 4203TF-01

|
|

—25.1—+——26—H
3
21—

FF 4703T-01

I 53 |
N
13
—
3.8

FF 5303TZ-01

—32——16—

42—
13
T
|
| :

FF 4203LC-01

-13.34

42—

27—
—23—+—16—

13

FF 4203ZF-01

47—

FF 4703Z-01

47—

—26—+—16—1
3
+18.81

FF 4703TA-01

33—

B——36——3

42— 4

46

FF 4203RS-14

42—

—39—H
—23—+—16—

13l

FF 4203HF-01

47—

Q 3
T s
S
l
FF 4703TL-01
47—
.
< o)
1
13

FF 4703ZA-01

—13—

—26——16—

glazing beads

L

FV 1616A-01

rebate gaskets

G99953-81 G99956-84

glass - internal/external gaskets

| |

G99950-82 G99950-79 *

1

G99954-79 *

end pieces for second leaf

JL ]

E03302-12

automatic drop seal

G995XX-62

Code
G99501-62
G99502-62
G99503-62
(G99504-62
(G99505-62
(G99506-62
G99507-62
G99508-62
G99509-62
G99510-62

]

G99955-79 *

E03303-12

Length
330 mm
430 mm
530 mm
630 mm
730 mm
830 mm
930 mm
1030 mm
1130 mm
1230 mm

Can be shortened
50 mm
135 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm

METALFORM

internal profile gaskets

G99951-81

under glass gaskets

G99952-80

39
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Stamp


Custom CPX TB

profile range

examples

40

141

57

14+

—12—+—16—

.

141

57
65

L

28—

14+

CP 6507LF-33
CP 6507LF-34

—16——17——16—

-

65

—

49 ——+

CP 6507TD-33
CP 6507TD-34

—16—+7+—16—

:

61
65

—H

39—

14+

CP 6507TN-33
CP 6507TN-34

of laser welded

custom profiles

—16—+12—+—16—

.

141

57
65

—

44—

14+

CP 6507TU-33
CP 6507TU-34

—33—+—16—

=

141

.

—16—+—33—

14+

CP 65072-33
CP 65072-34

—13—+7+13+

[T)
©

L

33—

61

14+

CP 6507TR-33
CP 6507TR-34

57
65

=74

CP 57071B-03

141

57

14+

141

57

14+

—28——16—

=

65

L

—16—+—28—

CP 6507ZU-33
CP 6507ZU-34

—33——+—16—

=

65

—

49—

CP 6507H-33
CP 6507H-34

—17—
[To}
©

L

—17—

61

CP 6507SU-33
CP 6507SU-34

—28——16—

=

141

14+

44—

CP 6507HF-33
CP 6507HF-34

—16—12—+—16—

i

FB 44+

—21——23—

CP 7107TZ-33
CP 7107T7Z-34

57
65

—

141

57
71

=10+

=10

57

14+

—17——16—

il

57

14+

H

33—

CP 6507L-33
CP 6507L-34

—28——16—

L

—16—+—28—

CP 7107ZA-33
CP 7107ZA-34

61

14+

65

71

glazing beads

-

FV 1618A-04
FV 1618A-06 *

-

FV 1623A-04
FV 1623A-06 *

-

FV 1313A-33 *
FV 1313A-34 *

-

FV 1316A-33 *
FV 1316A-34 *

gaskets

q

G99019-60

I i

G99102-61 G99103-62

L

FV 1628A-04
FV 1628A-06 *

L

FV 1616A-33 *
FV 1616A-34 *

1

G99201-61

m

m

METALFORM

FV 1633A-04
FV 1633A-06 *

]

(G99202-61

FV 1638A-04
FV 1638A-06 *

[

(G99203-61

[

G99204-61

FV 1643A-04
FV 1643A-06 *

41
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Stamp


FerroFinestra T42 TB

profile range

47

80

—27

47

80

42

42—

—16—+10+—16—

FT 801042TF-14
FT 801042TF-33
FT 801042TF-34

42—

—16—+10+—16—

FT 801042HF-14
FT 801042HF-33
FT 801042HF-34

F—21—+6 47 ———+6+

42—

47

100

47

—16—+10-+—16—

FT 1001042TF-14
FT 1001042TF-33
FT 1001042TF-34

47

100
—

47

—16—+10-+—16—

FT 1001042HF-14
FT 1001042HF-33
FT 1001042HF-34

+64

47

41

42—
|e
~
<~
i L
I
~
©
—16—+10+—16—
FT 1201042TF-14
FT 1201042TF-33
FT 1201042TF-34
42—
|e
~
<~
i L j
I
~
©

—16—+10+—16—

FT 1201042HF-14
FT 1201042HF-33
FT 1201042HF-34

+6

47

61

+64

47

140

87

+64

47

140

87

42—

—16—+10-+—16—

FT 1401042TF-14
FT 1401042TF-33
FT 1401042TF-34

42—

—16—+10-+—16—

FT 1401042HF-14
FT 1401042HF-33
FT 1401042HF-34

+64

47

81

glazing beads

L L L

FV 1618A-02
FV 1618A-04
FV 1618A-06 *

L L L

FV 1515A-02

=

FV 1515D-02 *

FV 1623A-02
FV 1623A-04
FV 1623A-06 *

FV 1628A-02
FV 1628A-04
FV 1628A-06 *

FV 1815A-02 FV 1616A-01

FV1520E-02 FV1525E-02 FV1530E-02
FV1520E-05 FV1525E-05 FV1530E-05
gaskets

| i

G99102-61 G99103-62

METALFORM

L

L L

FV 1633A-02
FV 1633A-04
FV 1633A-06 *

L

FV 1625A-01

FV1535E-02
FV1535E-05

1

G99201-61

FV 1638A-02
FV 1638A-04
FV 1638A-06 *

FV 1643A-02
FV 1643A-04
FV 1643A-06 *

] [ []

G99202-61 G99203-61 (G99204-61


yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


Curtain Walls CW50 TB

mullions and transoms with screwing groove

150

CW SR50150-3-7500

snap-on cover caps

p——-50————+

T
L
1

CW OL5012

pressure plates

46—

S s

CW UL5009
CW UL5009L

+9.54

p——-50——
@
s

CW DL5059

CW DL5073

44

——50—

120

———50——

—18—

CW OL5013

46—

TM
N
1

CW UL5110

——50——

—25—

CW DL5061

&
O

——

-410.5+

CW Z0089

——50—

CW SR50120-2-8000

p——-50———+

25—

CW OL5014

b——50——

SN

CW DL5067

6

50—

90
T
N

CW SR5090-2-6000

p——-50——+

T
©
1

CW OL5025

p——-50———
©

CW DL5071

25—

50—

40—

CW SR5040-2-6000

———50——

CW OL5016

transom connectors and adapter profiles

=254

glass supports

=

==

——66.4——

CW GH5201

CW 70118

Code

CW RHT5040-2
CW RHT5090-2
CW RHT50120-3
CW RHT50150-2

Code

CW RHT5090-2-6000
CW RHT50120-3-6000
CW RHT50150-2-6000

200

©
©
@

©

i

CW RHT50XXX-n

for

CW SR5040-2
CW SR5090-2
CW SR50120-3
CW SR50150-2

CW RHT50XXX-n-XXXX

for

16.1

— —66.4 —

4 N

©

el

CW GH5202

CW SR5090-2
CW SR50120-3
CW SR50150-2

—100———

1.7

|

METALFORM

—79.6——

;Ibi

CW GH0281

CW Z0128

N
<

(%)

NS
CW Z0118 CW Z0120
1>L<7 796 —

150

;Ibi

CW GH0282

N
<

45


yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


Curtain Walls CW50 TB

internal gaskets for mullions and transoms - flush - 2 levels - height 5 mm

49—

A
M\

Jl¢

CW GD5201

CW GD5203

external gaskets for pressure plates

P S
| — -

CW GD5024 CW GD5054

CW GD5204

internal gaskets for mullions and transoms - overlapped - 3 levels - height 12 mm

49—

ft__
e

—=12-

CW GD5314

12—
B H
\

P

F

CW GD5315

12—

internal gaskets for mullions and transoms on roof (inclination roof system minimum of 2°) - height 10 mm

110.51

CW GD5205

46

10.5

CW GD5207

METALFORM

e
S5 T [C—
o e . T 9
NNV VN WY e Df hnann r T v nanan]
CW GD1934 CW GD1932 CW GD1936 CW GD1938 CW GD1940
49—
0
\
AN _ _s» fe _LO
F;IJ p = —= e
W\ ) /./
\\& -~
- CW GD6174 CW GD6175
CW GD5317
insulating strips expanded gasket
—21— 31
w F—21— w 31—
< <
& < F—21— o
| e v — |
CW 20605 CW 20606 CW 20609 CW 20610 CW Z0607 CW 20608
final field fill-in profiles
42—
38—
34—
30—
— 24— % [
I w g
T © S o
I 1 | | J |
CW 71061 CW 71062 CW 21063 CW 71064 CW 21065 CW 21066

47


yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


Curtain Walls CW50 TB

end caps for mullions and transoms

2
f——45—-— H
_ , ( q
/ \\
/ \
( )
N J
0
@
I — | O
CW Z504X
Code for
CW 5045 CW SR5040-2
CW 75046 CW SR5090-2
CW Z5047 CW SR50150-3

accessories and complementaries

48

CW Z0094

40—

35—

CW Z0501

Ve 0
>®‘°
[ o “

| -

oI O

CW GD5009

CW 70020

SCrews

Code

CW Z0148
CW Z0149
CW Z0151
CW Z0152
CW Z0153
CW Z0154
CW Z0155
CW Z0156
CW Z0157
CW Z0158
CW Z0161
CW Z0162
CW Z0163
CW Z0164
CW Z0165
CW Z0167
CW Z0166

external gaskets for burglar

30/ 120 mm——

—L

CW Z01XX

@6.3x30 mm
@6.3x35 mm
@6.3x40 mm
36.3x45 mm
@6.3x50 mm
@6.3x55 mm
36.3x60 mm
@6.3x65 mm
@6.3x70 mm
@6.3x75 mm
36.3x80 mm
@6.3x85 mm
@6.3x90 mm
@6.3x100 mm
@6.3x105 mm
@6.3x110 mm
@6.3x120 mm

CW GD5122-WK

Code

CW 20293
CW 20247
CW 20253
CW Z0255
CW Z0257
CW 20258
CW Z0241
CW Z20242
CW 20243

)
N

—L=18/90 mm—

CW Z02XX

@6.3x18 mm
@6.3x25 mm
@6.3x50 mm
26.3x60 mm
@6.3x70 mm
@6.3x75 mm
26.3x80 mm
@6.3x85 mm
26.3x90 mm

20—

METALFORM

o°

®

o

N
o
Il
n

Qr [
SI i

CW 2033

accessories for burglar

24—
(D@
D D @
CW Z1061 CW Z0093

49
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Stamp


Curtain Walls CW60 TB

mullions and transoms with screwing groove

50

200

90

60

CW SR60200-5-10000

==

o/

CW SR6090-4-8000

180

60

CW SR60180-3-9000

90

60

CW SR6090-2-6000
CW SR6090-2-10000

140

60

N

CW SR60140-4-8000

CW SR6060-2-6000

60

mullions and transoms with screwing groove

140

CW SR60140-2-6000
CW SR60140-2-10000

40—

60

CW SR6040-2-6000

: 60 |
3 ‘ % |
o
]
| o
(o]
CW SR60130-3-D-8000 CW AL9090
2
shap-on cover caps
60
o
[Te)
‘ 60
} : 60
o
T [
2 ‘ &
CW OL6081 CW OL6015 CW OL6014
60
60 ! : 60 ]
Te)
e[, J = J |
1 7 |
CW OL6012 CW OL6011 CW OL6016

METALFORM

—18—

F12.34

60

CW OL6013

CW OL6066

51


yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


Curtain Walls CW60 TB METALFORM

snap-on cover caps transom connectors and adapter profiles

CW RHTB0XXX-n

' 60 |
T T Code for
< 9 CW RHT6040-2  CW SR6040-2
~ T CW RHT6060-2  CW SR6060-2
L' 81 CW RHT6090-2  CW SR6090-2
— CW RHT6090-4  CW SR6090-4
CW OL6064 T B A == CW RHT60140-2  CW SR60140-2 A
= CW RHTB0140-4  CW SR60140-4 ()
LI . CW RHT60180-3  CW SR60180-3
I & © == g
CW RHTB0XXX-n-XXXX
CW 20128 CW 20118 CW 20120
Code for
pressure plates CW RHT6090-2-6000  CW SR6090-2
CW RHT6090-4-6000  CW SR6090-4
CW RHT60140-2-6000  CW SR60140-2
CW RHT60140-4-6000  CW SR60140-4
CW RHT60180-3-6000  CW SR60180-3
I 60 |
‘ 60 ! : 60 | : 60 IR glass supports
T - -
OED:)DQEDI:ID?@JD[:’D

CW DL6059 CW DL6071 CW DL6067 CW DL6061

16.1

= ——66.4—

|1l T

1>L<7 —79.6—H

Q S

[ 57 ' B ; 54.2 | } 56 } in 60 | ®(D\\ |
m:ﬂ_} 3{ m:ﬂ Eﬂ:m L . — 164 ——664—— © —796——

k I i

1.7

F12.54
110.61

200

CW UL6007-L CW UL6009 CW UL6005-L CW DL6073 CW Z0089
CW UL6009-L

150

—

CW GH5201 CW GH5202 CW GHO0281 CW GH0282
pressure plates

b 60 i
‘ 56 | ‘ 56 | 1 ﬂ W
T iy & : 59 !
;gug:gﬁig ;gmg:gﬁig | OO U ol |
Cw uLe110C CW UL6110 CW DL6044 CW DL6018

CW Z0118

52 53
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Stamp


Curtain Walls CW60 TB

internal gaskets for mullions and transoms - flush - 2 levels - height 5 mm

METALFORM

internal gaskets for mullions - polygonal facade - in combination with gaskets for pressure plates CW GD1925 and CW GD1928

59 | | 59
! ) i 0 0
M~ AN 4 O\ 4 EEEN ARt M j U [ j U [
Y Ly T v R L Ly R s‘[/\v\u/"\j\(—‘—k’ﬁ /\J"\J"\/Q [
\\ \\
L - L
\\1, " \\:- _ CW GD6210 CW GD6211
CW GD6202 CW GD6204 CW GD6205
59 59 59
59 59
V¢ U / N\ A\
N : i M
o x/vw N 1wvil © fﬂﬂﬂfj/“ﬂ—‘[ﬁ\/\/\/\/\ P NG 1 M 2N /4
\\\\ A G R (AN lpprrr Ay
CW GD6212 CW GD6213

CW GD6222

CW GD6224

CW GD6225

internal gaskets for mullions and transoms - overlapping - 2 levels - height 10 mm

internal gaskets for mullions and transoms for roof (inclination roof system minimum of 2°) -

59 > 59 59 59
() M M o o
M M M 1= 1]
© F‘“ \M /‘ 0 l\“ \M /‘ 0 ==ﬂ=JJ LLQ== Em \_A_/ /‘ = al N
el oo Sl oo E wa—ﬁ el el S b
= CW GD6206 CW GD6208
CW GD6206 CW GD6226 CW GD6303
59 59

internal gaskets for mullions and transoms - overlapping - 3 levels - height 12 mm

- Nl _ N _
T T
o ’\ (LA q o A ll Ln ﬂ
2 o W E b
59 59 59
U j ‘\(\ /@\ CW GD6226 CW GD6228
& Mrﬂ Ll ) In] IR 2 Wﬂl
T b N T o A T b \\\:;/Tw ~
CW GD6314 CW GD6315 Cw D631 internal gaskets for mullions and transoms for roof (inclination roof system minimum of 2°) - height 14 mm
%9 %9 52 59 59
u( M u( o 0
< PN L ] =R g ! i
& |~ Mﬁ gﬂg )F o H XF mw R —
1 v N T o A T i 1 v \_k‘\/\_\m // 1 \ 1 W\/\nmw
CW GD6324 CW GD6325 CW GD6328 CW GD6230 CW GD6231

54

\ {0
. /

height 10 mm


yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


Curtain Walls CW60 TB

external gaskets for pressure plates

f 59.5 1 ' 59.5 !
— J — — J E ﬂ/ L -
Ol o nvanl P o N v I

CW GD6024 CW GD6054

' 59.5

o “/\/\/vw W)

CW GD6940

CW GD1934

e

)

=
L VWnan)

S

CW GD1925

CW GD1932

£ VWV I:/H\L?":"HTM‘

CW GD1928

insulating strips expanded gasket

21—

42—

CW 20605

—21—

26—

CW 20606

final field fill-in profiles

CW Z1061

56

26—

22—

CW Z1062

31—

26—

CW 20608

42—

s T el
- —y T o
© v vl A v”v"uj WA T v nannn)
CW GD1936 CW GD1938 CW GD1940
- il = e =0
CW GD6174 CW GD6175
31—
l
<
21—
< F—21—
9[ ol ]
CW Z0609 CW Z0610 CW 20607
38—
34—
——30—— [ [
o
T <] <
o N
CW 21063 CW Z1064 CW 71065

CW Z1066

end caps for mullions and transoms

2
1 | A
_ ) q
/
//
(
.
T}
@
S | o
CW ZBXXX
Code for
CW Z6046 CW SR6040-2
CW Z6101 CW SR6090-2
CW Z6047 CW SR6090-2
CW Z6050 CW SR6090-4
CW Z6048 CW SR60140-2
CW Z6051 CW SR60140-4
CW Z6056 CW SR60180-3

accessories and complementaries

—235—

p———-50—m+

CW Z0094

CW Z0601

METALFORM

/ \o@
[

NI

2

H

ol O

CW GD5009

CW Z0020

57
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Stamp


Curtain Walls CW60 TB METALFORM

screws
| !
£ £
o
o [}
N ~ Q
— [e] (D’\
~ ~— @
o Il
TI) | /
_ I 15= ==
J i
©6.3
CW Z01XX CW Z02XX CW 2033
Code Code
CW 20148 @6.3x30 mm CW 20293 @6.3x18 mm
CW 20149 @6.3x35 mm CW 20247 @6.3x25 mm
CW 20151 @6.3x40 mm CW 20253 @6.3x50 mm
CW 20152 @6.3x45 mm CW 20255 @6.3x60 mm
CW 20153 @6.3x50 mm CW 20257 @6.3x70 mm
CW 20154 @6.3x55 mm CW 20258 @6.3x75 mm
CW 20155 @6.3x60 mm CW 20241 @6.3x80 mm
CW 20156 @6.3x65 mm CW 20242 @6.3x85 mm
CW 20157 @6.3x70 mm CW 20243 @6.3x90 mm
CW 20158 @6.3x75 mm
CW 20161 @6.3x80 mm
CW 20162 @6.3x85 mm
CW 20163 @6.3x90 mm
CW 20164 @6.3x100 mm
CW 20165 @6.3x105 mm
CW 20167 @6.3x110 mm
CW 20166 @6.3x120 mm
external gaskets for burglar accessories for burglar resistance
24—
‘ 60 | T
o (D%
N
A 1 -
w
CW GD6122-WK CW 21061 CW 20093

58



yulia@metalformgroup.com
Stamp


Curtain walls CW50-1 TB METALFORM

fixing channel

shap-on cover caps

950 ——— 50—
50— ] ]
b—50—-—+— —50——
! F11 T ; 9 T 9 ﬁ
0 L 1 E 1 1 J 1 E J J
8. JU
o
1 &= CW OL5012 CW OL5013 CW OL5014 CW OL5025 CW OL5016
45—
CW AK5010
examples of laser welded custom profiles
pressure plates
kS kS 46—
- — — —_— — b———46—— .
P} ~
@ JL::(L T M
CW UL5009 CW UL5110
CW UL5009L
,S,
T T T
p——-50——
T T T
- = i (
4 € 4 . 4 .
BB b B— b B—— 50— & ‘ 50 i ‘ 50
T
@ | & b eI @
CW DL5059 CW DL5061 CW DL5067 CW DL5071
FS FS -S
N
50— s o)
«© 1
T T =]
T ——

CW DL5073 CW Z0089

T T T
— = =
£ £ £ €L £ €L
B——B—— BB —— pb————B——
SIZE RANGE
B min B max H min H max S min S max T min T max L max
50 400 40 1000 4 30 4 50 15000

61
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Stamp


Curtain walls CW50-1 TB METALFORM

glass supports insulating strips expanded gasket
17.4
— —61.5—— o5
T ]L’ _ 21— 31—
©
@ F—21— 31—
° ; T ; T
©Q 21— Q
F—21—
17 ©) o s
ara 615 & = ol ]
- sl ©
© ©
CW Z0605 CW 20606 CW Z0609 CW 20610 CW 20607 CW Z0608
8 |© ©
| o © 1 @
DAy Ea— AR E—— %7 ) . o .
ol 1 I': ol I’: 0 A — final field fill-in profiles
CW GH6071 CW GH6072 CW 20247 CW GH6073 CW 20193
42—
38—
34—
30— W
— 24— % [
. . . . T o~ 9 <
internal gaskets for mullions and transoms - overlapping - 2 levels - height 16.5 mm l o Q 0 J
i I | | J
CW Z1061 CW 21062 CW 71063 CW 21064 CW 21065 CW 21066

[UY

[1]

-13.94

110.71

CW GD5071 CW GD5072 CW GD5073 CW Z0062

accessories and complementaries

external gaskets for pressure plates / \ o0

[ )\
\‘

R ]

40—

W o Rl T O el —= e =0 ’*’
a2
H
CW GD5024 CW GD5054 CW GD6174 CW GD6175 D ol
CW 70094 CW Z0501 CW GD5009 CW Z0020

54
=10+

CW GD1934 CW GD1932 CW GD1936 CW GD1938 CW GD1940

62
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Stamp


Curtain

SCcrews
©
CW Z0171 CW Z0172

L

€

&

=

I

I

CW Z01XX

Code
CW Z0148 @6.3x30 mm
CW Z0149 @6.3x35 mm
CW Z0151 @6.3x40 mm
CW 70152 @6.3x45 mm
CW 20153 &6.3x50 mm
CW Z0154 @6.3x55 mm
CW Z0155 @6.3x60 mm
CW Z0156 @6.3x65 mm
CW Z0157 @6.3x70 mm
CW Z0158 @6.3x75 mm
CW Z0161 ©6.3x80 mm
CW Z0162 &6.3x85 mm
CW 70163 @6.3x90 mm
CW Z0164 @6.3x100 mm
CW Z0165 @6.3x105 mm
CW 20167 @6.3x110 mm
CW Z0166 @6.3x120 mm

external gaskets for burglar

64

50—
10 WNHWk

CW GD5122-WK

CW 20173

walls CW50-1 TB METALFORM

® 5
&)
CW Z0174 CW Z0192

—L=18/90 mm—

Code

CW Z0293
CW 20247
CW Z0253
CW Z0255
CW Z0257
CW Z0258
CW Z0241
CW 70242
CW Z0243

o
©

15= c—=o

}_{
6.3

CW Z02XX CW Z033

@6.3x18 mm
@6.3x25 mm
@6.3x50 mm
@6.3x60 mm
@6.3x70 mm
26.3x75 mm
@6.3x80 mm
@6.3x85 mm
@6.3x90 mm

accessories for burglar

24—

®¢3
%)

20—

CW Z1061 CW Z0093
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Stamp


Curtain walls CW60-1 TB

fixing channel

—225—

examples of laser welded custom profiles

66

=114

53

CW AK6010

kS

—225—

=114

53

CW AK6020

CW AK6020S

kS

Lsd
T T
T T T
I I I
£ €L £ €L <L
b———B——H b———B——H BB ——F
FSH FSH FSH
T T
T T T
\—‘ = = =
£ €L £ €L <L
b————B—— b————B—— BB ——
SIZE RANGE
B min B max H min H max S min S max T min T max L max
50 400 40 1000 4 30 4 50 15000

shap-on cover caps

60

150

CW OL6081

60

—15—
C\ﬁ T

CW OL6012

shap-on cover caps

60

—20—

CW OL6064

60

p——-50—

CW OL6015

60

—13—
[S VN
[

CW OL6011

—25—

—25—

60

CW OL6014

60

CW OL6016

METALFORM

F12.34

—18—

60

CW OL6013

60

— =

CW OL6066

67
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Stamp


Curtain walls CW60-1 TB

pressure plates

60

» [ ONC—oNQd

CW DL6059

CW UL6007-L

F12.54

pressure plates

60

CW DL6071

gl mAﬂ

CW UL6009
CW UL6009-L

A AL

CW uUL6110C

—=12—

68

I 56 |
T& %
N
1 1

CW UL6110

+6H

CW DL6067

CW UL6005-L

CW DL6044

U U

CW DL6061

60

(e}
NIT

CW DL6073

110.6!

59

Mol |

CW DL6018

CW Z0089

glass supports

»17—'41 —61.5—H
o I
©
»17—41 —=~61.5—4H o @ 2
o
N
w © ©
glo ©
|© © i
D R DAy —
sl T 2 sl T— 5
CW GH6071 CW GH6072

METALFORM

25—

©

©

100

©

ol )

CW Z0247 CW GH6073

internal gaskets for mullions and transoms - overlapping - 2 levels - height 16.5 mm

59

& ] 2|4 ]

.
% ‘ - F P 9
T Lnnan L(} AR T ‘A L} [m,\‘ P n }AMM LJ N‘NV\K
j U\ - A

A\ o~
s
\\\\\ =
CW GD6071 CW GD6072
59 59

‘ . ‘
& ~9 w | (5 ~9
© © el
T o ) \ T M N e P
\ r
\\li::i'//
CW GD6075 CW GD6076

internal gaskets for mullions and transoms for roof (inclination

59 1 | 59

CW GD6081 CW GD6083

CW GD6073

N

[1]

-13.94

10.71

CW Z0062

roof system minimum of 2°) - height 22.5 mm

®

¥

CW 20193

69
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Stamp


Curtain walls CW60-1 TB

internal gaskets for mullions - polygonal facade - in combination with gasket for pressure plate CW GD1925 final field fill-in profiles

METALFORM

42—
F——38—
34—
30—
24— To% [
T 8 T
T © S o
I 1 ! | J |
CW GD6074
cw 1061 CW 71062 CW 21063 CW Z1064 CW 21065 CW 71066
external gaskets for pressure plates accessories and complementaries

_ 9 . ‘ - _
O (A vl P O o www Y O T ) — 35—

\ _—Z |

\ /

/\ /’/
a2

H
T N

59.5 | : 59.5 | : 59.5 | / 7\\
) Sy S oS se
\ w ‘ B\ e
)
— |

CW GD6024 CW GD6054 CW GD6940

p——-50—

CRe _ g &
o S B [t o 2 CW 20094 CW 20601 CW GD5009 CW 20020
CW GD1934 CW GD1932 CW GD1936 CW GD1938 CW GD1940
R
LV | N o= — S, =0
screws
CW GD1925 CW GD1928 CW GD6174 CW GD6175
(e3)
&)
® ©
&/
insulating strips expanded gasket
F—21— 31—
CW 20171 CcW 20172 CW 20173 CW 20174 CW 20192
F—21—i 31—
~ T o T
< <

© 21— ©
& < 21— o
| el  f— |

CW 20605 CW 20606 CW 20609 CW 20610 CW 20607 CW 20608

70
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Stamp


Curtain walls CW60-1 TB METALFORM

screws
| .
£ E
E S
« ; (Z)’\Q
> N e
5 y ©
3 L 15= ==
}_{
J ©6.3
CW Z01XX CW Z02XX CW 2033
Code Code
CW Z0148 @6.3x30 mm CW Z0293 @6.3x18 mm
CW 20149 @6.3x35 mm CW 20247 @6.3x25 mm
CW 20151 @6.3x40 mm CW 20253 @6.3x50 mm
CW 20152 @6.3x45 mm CW 20255 @6.3x60 mm
CW 20153 @6.3x50 mm CW 20257 @6.3x70 mm
CW 20154 @6.3x55 mm CW 20258 @6.3x75 mm
CW 20155 @6.3x60 mm CW 20241 @6.3x80 mm
CW Z0156 @6.3x65 mm CW Z0242 @6.3x85 mm
CW 20157 @6.3x70 mm CW 20243 @6.3x90 mm
CW 20158 @6.3x75 mm
CW 20161 @6.3x80 mm
CW 20162 @6.3x85 mm
CW 20163 @6.3x90 mm
CW 20164 @6.3x100 mm
CW 20165 @6.3x105 mm
CW 20167 @6.3x110 mm
CW 20166 @6.3x120 mm
external gaskets for burglar accessories for burglar resistance
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Neutra Minimal Sliding

THE FIRST MINIMAL SLIDING IN STEEL

“Harmonizing human action to the order of nature’.
The lesson of the great modernist architect Richard
Neutra is still relevant today, and echoes in today’s
architecture: a fluid architecture in direct relationship
with the landscape. Large glazed openings meet with
a new, free design of transparent surfaces and expand
in size and value to replace larger and larger portions
of the masonry walls.

The large minimal sliding doors, which allow nature to
enter the buildings with a single smooth movement,
are the result of a revolutionary intuition of another
great modernist, Le Corbusier, to whom steel - thanks
to its properties of strength and flexibility - allowed a
new construction language.

Neutra Minimal Sliding wants to bring back that vision:
the same unmistakable style, the same ambition to
innovate. Finally back in steel, finally with thermal
break. Neutra’s steel is the best AISI 316L stainless
steel, the so-called ‘marine steel’ for its exceptional
corrosion resistance. A noble metal rich in history that
does not follow form and function: it enables them.
Restoring to architects and designers the pleasure of
truly excelling.

Neutra Minimal Sliding is the first minimal sliding
in steel: incredibly reduced visible sections, fully
recessed frame, both wall and floor, huge openings
with high-performance glazing.

The large glass panes are the result of the latest
technological research, which makes it possible to
combine huge dimensional ranges and extremely thin
profiles (20 mm for the central section between the
sliding panels), while maintaining the greatest ease
and weightlessness of motion.

Neutra is the latest evolution in minimal sliding, with a
visionary design and unprecedented performance.

METALFORM

IL PRIMO SCORREVOLE MINIMALE IN ACCIAIO

“Intonare |'azione dell'uomo all’ordine della natura”.
La lezione del grande architetto modernista Richard
Neutra & ancora attuale, e riecheggia nell’architettura
di oggi: un’architettura fluida in diretto rapporto con
il paesaggio. Grandi aperture vetrate si incontrano
con una nuova, libera progettazione delle superfici
trasparenti e si espandono, in grandezza e valore, a
sostituire porzioni sempre piu ampie di pareti murarie.

| grandi serramenti scorrevoli minimali, che
permettono con un unico fluido movimento di far
entrare la natura negli edifici, nascono da un’intuizione
rivoluzionaria di un altro grande modernista, Le
Corbusier, cui I'acciaio - grazie alle sue caratteristiche
di robustezza e flessibilita - permise un nuovo
linguaggio costruttivo.

Neutra Minimal Sliding vuole riportare indietro quel
sogno: lo stesso stile inconfondibile, la stessa
ambizione di rivoluzionare. Finalmente di nuovo in
acciaio, finalmente a taglio termico. L'acciaio di
Neutra & il miglior acciaio inossidabile AISI 316L, il
cosiddetto “acciaio marino” per le sue eccezionali
caratteristiche di resistenza alla corrosione.

Un metallo nobile e ricco di storia che non segue la
forma e la funzione: le abilita. Restituendo ad architetti
e progettisti il piacere di distinguersi davvero.

Neutra Minimal Sliding € il primo scorrevole
minimale in acciaio: sezioni a vista incredibilmente
ridotte, telaio completamente incassato, sia a parete
che a pavimento, enormi specchiature con vetri
performanti.

Le grandi lastre vetrate sono il risultato dell’ultima
ricerca tecnologica, che permette di combinare enormi
campi dimensionali ed estrema esilita dei profili (20 mm
per il nodo centrale tra le ante scorrevoli), mantenendo
massima facilita e leggerezza di scorrimento.

Neutra € I'evoluzione del concetto di minimal sliding, con
un design visionario e performance senza precedenti.
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SISTEMI SCORREVOLI

Fisso
Fixed

Scorrevole
Sliding

Invisibile
Invisible

PERFORMANCE

Coefficiente termico
Thermal coefficient

Tenuta all'aria

Air tightness

Tenuta all'acqua
Water tightness

SLIDING SYSTEMS

up to Uw = 0,75W/m2K
Classe 4

Classe E900

38—

A scomparsa
Pocket

Ad angolo
Corner

Resistenza al vento
Wind resistance

Isolamento acustico
Sound insulation

Resistenza al fuoco
Fire resistance

SECTION 3

Curvo
Curved

Ghigliottina
Sash

Classe C5
up to 41db

El 15

146
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